1  679.00 5JEANS MUSICIAN  75679 620342 PCS  6111.00 679.00

4
 2  543.00 5TRO MITTY 60543 61079190 PCS  2172.00 543.00

3
 3  160.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 35160 61072990 PCS  480.00 160.00

15
 4  431.00 5K/P SUBWAY 65431 620520 PCS  6465.00 431.00

15989.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

380.71

380.71

31.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.